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Descricao Detalhada

LEILOES

SS JORDAO

SLB-055-
2019

4127

15394996

MMO0610078

METSO

PARTES E PECAS EQUIP DIVERSOS;
NOME DO ITEM: CONJUNTO
LATERAL; APLICACAO: PENEIRA
MF12X24LH; MATERIAL: ACO
CARBONO; FABRICANTE/REFER
#NCIA:METSO/MM0610078;

2,0

PC




